
D O C K E T 
 

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 509.625.6350 

 
Monday, April 17, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. OPR 2023-0246 Service Level Agreement with Spokane Regional Emergency 
Communications regarding emergency communications services for the dispatch of fire 
related emergency services beginning January 1, 2023─$150,000 per month. (Deferred 
from March 27, 2023, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Cathcart and 
Bingle) 

 
Monday, April 24, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. CPR 1993-0069 Design Review Board – One Appointment (Deferred from March 27, 2023, 
Agenda) 

 
Monday, May 1, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. First Reading Ordinance C36379 concerning loitering for the purposes of drug-related 
activity and the unauthorized use of controlled substances in public places; amending 
section 10.60.030 and creating a new section 10.60.100 of the Spokane Municipal Code 
(Deferred from April 10, 2023, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Bingle and 
Cathcart) 

 
Monday, May 8, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 15, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 30, 2023, has been canceled. (Monday, 
May 29, 2023, is designated Memorial Day Holiday.) 
 
Monday, June 5, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
Monday, June 12, 2023 – Town Hall Meeting (Balboa/South Indian Trail, Emerson/Garfield, Five Mile Prairie, North 
Hill, North Indian Trail, Northwest, Audubon/Downriver, West Central - City Council Chambers) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, June 20, 2023, has been canceled. (Monday, 
June 19, 2023, is designated Juneteenth Holiday.) 
 
 
 



Monday, June 26, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 3, 2023 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 3, 2023, has been canceled. (Tuesday, July 4, 2023, 
is designated 4th of July Holiday.) 
 
Monday, July 10, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 17, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 24, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 31, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 7, 2023 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 7, 2023, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 14, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 21, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 28, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 5, 2023, has been canceled. (Monday, 
September 4, 2023, is designated Labor Day Holiday.) 
 
Monday, September 11, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
Pending:  

1. Ordinance C36092 amending the conditions upon which the City will grant exemptions from 
transportation impact fees; amending sections 07.08.010 and 17D.075.060 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code; and declaring an emergency. (Referred to the Plan Commission on August 
16, 2021.) 

2. Resolution 2021-0096 relating to modification of the City of Spokane’s Retail Water Service 
Area to include Parcel Numbers 24082.9063, and 24082.9087. (Council Sponsor: Council 
Member Cathcart) (Referred to PIES Committee on November 8, 2021) (Deferred from 
November 15, 2021, Agenda) 


